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Coloc.
1
1

7062
7061
7072
7071
8031
8032

Numero
7041
7042
7052
7051
8011
8012
7012
7011
7031
7032

Numero
8022
8021

TRAIL RUN MACAYO RACE

- DUPLA MASCULINA -

JOAO/GEFF INSPIRE
JOAO/ GEFF INSPIRE
LUIZ.LEANDRO SELVA
LUIZ.LEANDRO SELVA
JORGE REBELO NSA
PEDRO REBELO NSA
- DUPLA FEMININA -

Nome Equipe
INSPIRADAS INSPIRE
INSPIRADAS INSPIRE
LILA/ROBERTA SELVA
LILA/ROBERTA SELVA
GAL/ CAMYLA NSA
GAL/ CAMYLA NSA
PLACIDA E SY FAGUNDES INSPIRE
PLACIDA E SY FAGUNDES INSPIRE

ROSA SILVA.ROSEANE
ROSA SILVA.ROSEANE

Nome
JOEL.TATY
JOEL. TATY

PREF.MAR VERMELHO
PREF.MAR VERMELHO

- DUPLA MISTA -

Equipe
SELVA
SELVA

00:47:18.16
00:47:18.83
00:55:10.13
00:55:10.53
01:38:39.04
01:38:39.13

Tempo
01:06:39.20
01:06:39.35
01:08:50.97
01:08:51.36
01:12:35.97
01:12:36.41
01:27:55.61
01:27:55.78
01:28:51.30
01:28:51.83

Tempo
01:05:24.32
01:05:24.43
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